
Forest Cup Gerhees
Ham 29.1.2023

hamok

Paul BOLSENS
TROL
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 4680m
Tijd : 1:47:05 (22'53"/km)

27/29 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:44:44
2. Wim HOEKX 0:47:57
3. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:49:30

1. 127 00:12:00 613m 19'35"/km
2. 125 00:15:39 00:27:39 233m 67'10"/km
3. 123 00:06:52 00:34:31 304m 22'35"/km
4. 121 00:07:33 00:42:04 271m 27'52"/km
5. 93 00:07:34 00:49:38 443m 17'05"/km
6. 102 00:09:30 00:59:08 457m 20'47"/km
7. 103 00:07:53 01:07:01 350m 22'31"/km
8. 84 00:07:42 01:14:43 415m 18'33"/km
9. 131 00:12:14 01:26:57 538m 22'44"/km

10. 137 00:04:28 01:31:25 175m 25'31"/km
11. 136 00:01:16 01:32:41 65m 19'29"/km
12. 139 00:05:26 01:38:07 240m 22'38"/km
13. 146 00:04:42 01:42:49 287m 16'23"/km
14. 150 00:03:26 01:46:15 194m 17'42"/km
15. 999 00:00:50 01:47:05 93m 8'58"/km
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